
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

26 

1 

5 

18 

10 

12 

13 

22 

19 

24 

25 

6 

17 

28 

2 

11 

7 

30 

20 

16 

9 

15 

14 

27 

23 

8 

21 

3 

29 

4 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Name 

Anjum Shaikh 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Maz Nawaz 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Rami Azzam 

Ethan Watt 

Atef Al Barwani 

Gianluca Elmosi 

Bernd Romischer 

Ramin Arnecke 

Abdulhadi Qasem 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Maurizio Colombo 

Damian Hehir 

Mohammed Almaimani 

Greg Watt 

Dylan Olsen 

Chris Edwards 

Mateo Vieujot 

Junaid Akbar 

Kalya Mouquet 

Alex Scerri 

Elie Chaib 

Juergen Schmitz 

Dennis Koll 

Muyeed Abdullah 

Daniel Alves 

Leila Hurstel 

Shaun Deegan 

Javier Cervera 

Laps 

8 

9 

8 

8 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

9 

Diff 

0.035 

0.303 

0.569 

0.689 

0.962 

1.108 

1.166 

1.438 

1.509 

1.512 

1.606 

1.839 

1.849 

1.875 

1.890 

1.928 

2.030 

2.144 

2.168 

2.248 

2.276 

2.307 

2.449 

2.546 

2.550 

2.660 

2.991 

4.107 

Gap 

0.035 

0.268 

0.266 

0.120 

0.273 

0.146 

0.058 

0.272 

0.071 

0.003 

0.094 

0.233 

0.010 

0.026 

0.015 

0.038 

0.102 

0.114 

0.024 

0.080 

0.028 

0.031 

0.142 

0.097 

0.004 

0.110 

0.331 

1.116 

Best Tm 

1:11.374 

1:11.409 

1:11.677 

1:11.943 

1:12.063 

1:12.336 

1:12.482 

1:12.540 

1:12.812 

1:12.883 

1:12.886 

1:12.980 

1:13.213 

1:13.223 

1:13.249 

1:13.264 

1:13.302 

1:13.404 

1:13.518 

1:13.542 

1:13.622 

1:13.650 

1:13.681 

1:13.823 

1:13.920 

1:13.924 

1:14.034 

1:14.365 

1:15.481 

1:13.269 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

KART NO 4, 10, 22 AND 25 - LAP(S) REMOVED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

KART NO 4 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO UNDER WEIGHT 

Printed: 05/02/2018 20:40:32 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS Senior/Master Cup 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:05:28 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

05/02/2018 19:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

17 

27 

22 

16 

11 

23 

5 

18 

6 

19 

13 

3 

24 

26 

8 

12 

1 

4 

20 

29 

10 

2 

28 

14 

7 

25 

30 

21 

15 

9 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Name 

Maz Nawaz 

Anjum Shaikh 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Rami Azzam 

Ethan Watt 

Bernd Romischer 

Ramin Arnecke 

Atef Al Barwani 

Gianluca Elmosi 

Chris Edwards 

Abdulhadi Qasem 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Greg Watt 

Mohammed Almaimani 

Damian Hehir 

Mateo Vieujot 

Maurizio Colombo 

Alex Scerri 

Elie Chaib 

Dylan Olsen 

Kalya Mouquet 

Daniel Alves 

Junaid Akbar 

Juergen Schmitz 

Javier Cervera 

Muyeed Abdullah 

Dennis Koll 

Leila Hurstel 

Shaun Deegan 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.199 

2.062 

4.157 

4.385 

5.517 

11.794 

11.913 

12.703 

16.151 

18.780 

19.076 

19.878 

24.066 

25.508 

26.016 

31.297 

31.696 

35.451 

38.256 

41.000 

42.114 

42.255 

42.938 

44.279 

45.075 

48.614 

49.527 

51.157 

52.294 

Gap 

0.199 

1.863 

2.095 

0.228 

1.132 

6.277 

0.119 

0.790 

3.448 

2.629 

0.296 

0.802 

4.188 

1.442 

0.508 

5.281 

0.399 

3.755 

2.805 

2.744 

1.114 

0.141 

0.683 

1.341 

0.796 

3.539 

0.913 

1.630 

1.137 

Best Tm 

1:10.892 

1:10.819 

1:11.125 

1:11.212 

1:11.159 

1:11.213 

1:12.051 

1:11.972 

1:11.964 

1:12.186 

1:12.403 

1:12.250 

1:12.503 

1:12.574 

1:12.813 

1:12.806 

1:12.981 

1:13.177 

1:12.773 

1:12.978 

1:13.147 

1:13.269 

1:12.772 

1:12.684 

1:13.183 

1:13.212 

1:14.171 

1:14.656 

1:13.688 

1:14.916 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  KART NO 7, 15 AND 25 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 05/02/2018 21:15:27 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.199 

Avg. Speed 

60.187 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.819 

Best Speed 

61.001 

Best Lap by 

27 - Anjum Shaikh 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS Senior/Master Cup 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:43:04 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

05/02/2018 20:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

DNF 

No. 

28 

8 

12 

6 

25 

21 

3 

17 

15 

18 

14 

26 

24 

23 

20 

27 

5 

29 

7 

30 

13 

9 

2 

22 

4 

10 

1 

11 

16 

19 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Name 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Anjum Shaikh 

Rami Azzam 

Maz Nawaz 

Bernd Romischer 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Ramin Arnecke 

Chris Edwards 

Ethan Watt 

Atef Al Barwani 

Gianluca Elmosi 

Maurizio Colombo 

Abdulhadi Qasem 

Elie Chaib 

Mohammed Almaimani 

Alex Scerri 

Dylan Olsen 

Daniel Alves 

Damian Hehir 

Greg Watt 

Dennis Koll 

Muyeed Abdullah 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Leila Hurstel 

Kalya Mouquet 

Javier Cervera 

Junaid Akbar 

Mateo Vieujot 

Shaun Deegan 

Juergen Schmitz 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

Diff 

0.200 

1.302 

1.448 

5.682 

9.621 

9.864 

11.150 

12.361 

13.580 

14.297 

20.970 

21.779 

22.040 

23.137 

23.623 

24.113 

27.152 

28.531 

28.741 

37.621 

39.406 

40.451 

41.850 

46.353 

47.888 

52.659 

52.862 

56.266 

DNF 

Gap 

0.200 

1.102 

0.146 

4.234 

3.939 

0.243 

1.286 

1.211 

1.219 

0.717 

6.673 

0.809 

0.261 

1.097 

0.486 

0.490 

3.039 

1.379 

0.210 

8.880 

1.785 

1.045 

1.399 

4.503 

1.535 

4.771 

0.203 

3.404 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:10.997 

1:10.950 

1:11.018 

1:11.020 

1:11.467 

1:11.319 

1:11.484 

1:11.108 

1:11.964 

1:11.676 

1:11.757 

1:12.202 

1:12.370 

1:12.776 

1:12.394 

1:12.216 

1:12.359 

1:12.351 

1:12.247 

1:12.854 

1:12.722 

1:12.846 

1:12.036 

1:13.058 

1:13.623 

1:13.773 

1:12.704 

1:13.187 

1:14.731 

1:13.971 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  KART NO 1 AND 2 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 05/02/2018 21:37:18 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.200 

Avg. Speed 

60.147 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.950 

Best Speed 

60.888 

Best Lap by 

8 - Anjum Shaikh 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS Senior/Master Cup 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 21:20:29 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

05/02/2018 20:50 


